
Pte Ltd 

Protocol Academy Calendar Year of Public Seminars 

 

Dining Etiquette & Professional Image 
January  17 Jan 2026 Sat 

 23 Jan 2026 Fri 
 30 Jan 2026 Fri 

February  5 Feb 2026 Thu 
 13 Feb 2026 Fri 
 22 Feb 2026 Sun 

March  5 Mar 2026 Thu 
 13 Mar 2026 Fri 
 28 Mar 2026 Sat 

April  2 Apr 2026 Thu 
 10 Apr 2026 Fri 
 18 Apr 2026 Sat 

# Please select your preferred date 
TIME 
9am to 5pm 
Includes 2 teabreaks, one 4-course practical lunch and an individual colour chart (after colour analysis) 
 
VENUE 
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 
22 Kensington Park Road 
Singapore 557271 
Casuarina Room, Level 1      
 

  SEMINAR FEES  (UTAP and SkillsFuture Credit Eligible!)      
  $545 (Inclusive of GST)  
   
  
Name:                     _________________________________________________ 
 
Company: 
 
Designation:  
 
Email:  
 
Mobile Number:             Gender:  F / M 
 
 
Kindly fill up the registration form and email to enquiry@protocolacademy.com.sg  
For more information, you may call 9817 6717.  
* Please note that the confirmation of your attendance is only upon receipt of payment. 

All payments to be made via 
 
INTERBANK: 
Account Name: Protocol Academy 
Pte Ltd  
Bank: UOB 
Account Number: 307-300-6455 
 
OR PAYNOW: 
Protocol Academy Pte Ltd 
UEN 200313166M 
 
Cancellation Policy: 50% 
refund will be given for 
cancellations received in 
writing at least 1 week (5 
business days) before the start 
of the seminar. The company 
regrets that no refund will be 
made available for no show or 
cancellation notifications 
received less than 1 week (5 
business days) before the 
seminar. 

 


